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Complaint

Number

C2017-106
C2018-059
C2019-105
C2020-010
C2020-028
C2020-104
C2021-030
C2021-055
C2021-056
C2021-057
C2021-058
C2021-072
C2021-076
C2021-077
C2021-078
C2021-085

C2021-086
C2021-098

C2021-100
C2021-103
C2023-106
C2021-114
C2021-116
C2022-001
C2022-004
C2022-018
C2022-027
C2022-032
C2022-033
C2022-034

C2022-052
C2022-060
C2022-086
C2022-090
C2022-100
C2022-102

State Ethics Commission

Pending Cases

Complaint Matter

SEC v. Dahli Myers
Kandy Peacock vs. Carla Jackson
SEC vs. Dahli Myers
Kirksey Koon vs. Scott Cain
Alberta Wasden vs. Jerald Sanders
SEC vs. Sharon Wall
SEC vs. Ronald L. Charlton
Arthur Caswell vs. Abdul T. Humes
Matthew Hickney vs. Denise Lowry
Matthew Hickney vs. Jim Bradford
Matthew Hickney vs. Steve Love
Edward C. Sutton vs. Harry Griffin
SEC vs. Michael E. Anderson
SEC vs. Robert Gatch
Shirley Etheredge Mitchell vs. Lancer Shull
SEC vs. James P. Wallace
SEC vs. Barry W. Ginn
SEC vs. Raymond Bayly
SEC vs. Ronald D. Roth
SEC vs. Jerome Rice, Sr.
Thomas Varnado vs. Larry Carter
SEC vs. Angele White-Bradley
SEC vs. Donnie W. Jeanes
SEC vs. Timothy M. Reese
SEC vs. Dock L Smith
SEC vs. Shenna Paige
SEC vs. Victor J. Avendano
SEC vs. Joyce W. Thomas
SEC vs. James H. Kennedy
SEC vs. Christopher Sumpter

SEC vs. Elaine Barnett
SEC vs. William C. Smith
SEC vs. Norma L. Reardon
SEC vs. Nadine Foxworth

SEC vs. Bradley Prince

SEC vs. Bahaadur Abd'ul'Ahad



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Complaint

Number

C2022-109
C2022-113
C2022-135
C2022-139
C2022-152
C2022-153
C2022-155
C2022-166
C2022-168
C2023-002
C2023-003
C2023-006
C2023-007
C2023-009
C2023-011
C2023-012
C2023-015
C2023-017
C2023-019
C2023-022
C2023-029
C2023-033
C2023-030
C2023-036
C2023-040
C2023-042
C2023-043
C2023-044
C2023-045
C2023-068
C2023-074
C2023-080
C2023-090
C2023-092
C2023-096

State Ethics Commission
Pending Cases

Complaint Matter

Tom Hutto vs. Kevin Sutton
SEC vs. Teresa Smith
SEC vs. Heather Adams
SEC vs. Wilson A. Clyburn
SEC vs. Paul Hart
SEC vs. William R. Cureton
SEC vs. Shaquantia M. McDaniels
SEC vs. Hope Harvest Food Bank
SEC vs. Justin Anderson
SEC vs. Terry V. Fowler
SEC vs. Darin Williams
SEC vs. Troy T. Thomas
SEC vs. Travis Kennedy
SEC vs. Carolyn M. Govan
SEC vs. Victor W. Durrah, Jr.
SEC vs. Harold T. Dukes, Jr.
SEC vs. Betty Ginyard
SEC vs. James T. Shirey
SEC vs. Audrey H. Reese
SEC vs. Jan Vescovi
SEC vs. Dale K. Gilchrist
SEC vs. Danielle W. Fields
SEC vs. Rebecca M. Collins
SEC vs. Bobby J. Beard
SEC vs. Workday Education
Tobi C. Kaigler vs. James E. Haigler
SEC vs. James R. Burch
SEC vs. Terry C. Ott
SEC vs. Charlie E. Simmons
SEC vs. Meka Childs
SEC vs. Torrance T. Wilson
SEC vs. William C. Beacham
SEC vs. David Dutton
SEC vs. Perry Chinners
SEC vs. Christopher W. Cox



